GRAPHICS & ROLL STRIPING APPLICATION TOOLS

Part No.

380-55
385-55

066-55
0661-55
0662-55
0663-55
033-55
0331-55
088-55
099-55
0881-55
0884-55
0887-55
0882-55
0883-55
044-55
077-55
078-55
079-55
0781-55
0782-55
7500-55
7501-55
7502-55
0885-55
0886-55
7504-55
384-55

Description

1" Round Application Brush
2" Rivet Brush

1 Pint Easy On Gel with Squeeze Cap

1 Pint Easy On Gel with Trigger Sprayer
24 Pints Easy On Gel with Squeeze Cap

1 Gallon Easy on Gel

Trigger Head Sprayer

Plastic Spray Bottle

Double Bladed Squeegee, Pumpkin
Double Bladed Squeegee, Silver

Double Bladed Squeegee, Gold

8" Felt Squeegee w/Wooden Handle

8" Felt Repl. for Wooden Handle Squeegee
Felt Application Blocks (Screenprinted)
3/4" X 12 Yd. Teflon Tape for Squeegee Edges
Exacto Knife with Blades

Orange Plastic Snappy Knife

Black Metal Olfa Knife

Silver Metal Olfa Knife

Stainless Steel Replacement Blades
Carbon Steel Replacement Blades

Roloc + Holder System

Scotch Brite 4" Removal Disc

Scotch Brite 6" Removal Disc

Air Release Tool / 3M

Air Release Replacement Needles

Esteam Handheld Steamer

Rubber Hand Roller 2" Soft Rubber Brayer

Price

7.48
22.37

6.31
9.85
145.99
38.66
3.34
3.19
.58
1.59
3.35
29.37
4.05
6.13
19.89
3.51
1.80
4.77
7.50
7.75
5.59
13.05
28.22
30.74
35.66
11.88
74.69
10.38

For technical assistance relating to specific application questions for Sharpline’s product line, email
Sharpline’s Technical Support at info@sharpline.com
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